Coaxial Cable Torquing & Termination Tools
Torque Wrenches
RTF-716 Series
7/16  "F" Connector Torque Wrench
• Ideal tool for torquing "F" connectors in high-density
locations such as head ends
• Clockwise tor uing motion or turn counter-clockwise
to remove the "F" connector cable assembly
• An audible clicking sound indicates when the
connector is torqued to the correct setting
• Proper tor ue settings improve the longevity
of the system
TORQUE SHAFT LENGTH MODEL PART # LENGTH WEIGHT
10 in-lb 1.1 Nm
Short RT -716-1.1S 43078 8.0  210 mm 4.7 o  133 g
Long RT -716-1.1 4307 12.0  310 mm 5.1 o  145 g
17 in-lb 2.0 Nm Short RT -716-2S 43182 8.0  210 mm 4.7 o  133 g
20 in-lb 2.5 Nm
Short RT -716-2.5S 43080 8.0  210 mm 4.7 o  133 g
Long RT -716-2.5 43081 12.0  310 mm 5.1 o  145 g
30 in-lb 3.4 Nm
Short RT -716-3.4S 43185 8.0  210 mm 4.7 o  133 g
Long RT -716-3.4 43186 12.0  310 mm 5.1 o  145 g
34 in-lb 3.8 Nm
Short RT -716-3.8S 43085 8.0  210 mm 4.7 o  133 g
Long RT -716-3.8 43086 12.0  310 mm 5.1 o  145 g
RTF-716 Series Replacement Part Ordering Guide
REPLACEMENT ITEM TORQUE MODEL PART # LENGTH WEIGHT
Short Shaft Only N/A RT -716S 43087 7.  200 mm 1.1 o  30 g
Long Shaft Only N/A RT -716 43088 11.8  300 mm 1.5 o  42 g
Tor ue Handle nly
10 in-lb 1.1 Nm RT -716-1.1 43180
5.0  130 mm 3.6 o  103 g
13 in-lb 1.5 Nm RT -716-1.5 43181
20 in-lb 2.5 Nm RT -716-2.5 43082
30 in-lb 3.4 Nm RT -716-3.4 43187
34 in-lb 3.8 Nm RT -716-3.8 43083
ITT 10-12 Series
10-12 in-lb "F" Connector Torque Wrench
• Tightens  connectors on all house electronics to
a consistent 10 - 12 inch-lb of tor ue  prevents over-
tightening of connectors  damage to e uipment
• Reduces installer call-backs due to loose connectors,
minimi es potential ingress/egress  signal loss issues
• ightweight  rugged berglass- lled nylon construction
MODEL PART # TORQUE LENGTH WEIGHT
TT 10-12 43060 10 - 12 in-lb 1.13 - 1.36 Nm 2.25  55 mm 0.7 o  1 .84 g
TW-RA Series
90° Right Angle Head Torque Wrench
• deal tool for hard to access shielded  connector ttings where
torque settings are required
• E uipped with a pivoting 0  security shield for easy longitudinal
access to the cable  connector
• 7/16  insertion socket integrated with the tool handle
• Audible clicking sound indicates that the connector is
torqued to the correct setting
• Rugged steel construction provides durability
• High-visibility yellow cushioned grip reduces hand strain
MODEL PART # TORQUE SECURITY TOOL SECTION HANDLE LENGTH OVERALL LENGTH WEIGHT
TW-227-RA-120 43225 22 in-lb 2.4  Nm 4.71  11 .5 mm 6.34  160.  mm 11  27  mm 10.4 o  2 5 g
S-200 / S-200WS Series
Connector Security Shield
• eatures an e tended 7/16  shank for use with TW
tor ue wrenches in security shield applications
• Durable, machined  heat-treated steel construction
• E uipped with a knurled handle for easy gripping  a steel
loop for additional tool leverage, as well as a method of
attachment to a tool belt
MODEL PART # CONNECTOR COMPATIBILITY LENGTH WEIGHT
S-200 35440 7/16  He  Shielded
2.75  70 mm 2.0 o  57 g
S-200WS 421 5 PPC A uaTight  E  Series